CAMPIONATO
GIORNATA 6
GARE DEL

RITORNO
17 E 18 MARZO 2018

LAVINIO CAMPOVERDE

2) NORMA
3) PIAVE
4) SS. PIETRO E PAOLO
5) TEAM NUOVA FLORIDA 2005
6) VJS VELLETRI
GIRONE B
1) DON BOSCO FORMIA
2) MARINA CLUB
3) SPORTING CALCIO VODICE
4) VIRTUS LENOLA
5) RipOS@. et iieeiinennenns
6) Riposa....coveiiininnnn.

JUNIORES PROVINCIALE

GIORNATA 6 RITORNO

SELVA ACADEMY POMEZIA

CLE.M.BO.FA.L

NUOVO LATINA ISONZO

REAL APRILIA

FAITI 2004

VIRTUS CAMPO DI CARNE

GIORNATA 6 RITORNO

PRO CALCIO LENOLA

MONTE SAN BIAGIO

TERRACINA CALCIO S.R.L.

GAETA S.R.L.

VIS SEZZE

PONTINIA

541

312

999

523

271

311

63

59

CAMPIONATO

BRIDGESTONE (ERBA)
VIA MEDIANA CINQUE ARCHI
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA COLLE CATILINA 4

BORGO PIAVE (TERRA)

VIA GIUSEPPE DALLA TORRE SNC

COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA LONDRA 35
MAZZUCCHI MARCO "A" (ERBA)
VIA RIETI SNC
STOZA (ERBA)

VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE SNC

DON BOSCO (TERRA)
VIA APPIA LATO NAPOLI SNC

SAN BIAGIO (TERRA)
VIA FICOTONDO 19
IACUZZI (ERBA)

VIA MIGLIARA 54

BORSELLINO FALCONE&SCORTA (SINT
VIA CARDUSO, SNC

JUNIORES PROVINCIALE

APRILIA (CAMPOVERDE)

NORMA

LATINA (BORGO PIAVE)

LATINA

ARDEA

CORI (STOZA)

FORMIA

MINTURNO (MARINA DI MINTURNO)

SABAUDIA (BORGO VODICE)

LENOLA

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



